
	
																																						

 
Calendar 2021-22 (Subject to Change) 

  
         Wednesday, September 1          Parent Orientation: 7:00 PM 
         Thursday, September 2          Visiting Day for children and parents: 9-11:30 

September 7  Classes Begin-Depending on weekly schedule 

Thursday, September 23 Parenting Discussion Group: 7:00 PM 

Monday, October 11 Indigenous Peoples’ Day- NO SCHOOL 
Friday, October 15 Professional Development – NO SCHOOL 
Thursday, November 11          Veterans’ Day – NO SCHOOL 

Wed., Thurs. & Friday 
  November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL 

Monday-Friday, December 20-31 Holiday Break - NO SCHOOL 

Monday, January 3 Classes Resume 

Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King Day - NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, January 18 Professional Development - NO SCHOOL 

Monday-Friday, February 21-25 Winter Break - NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, March 17 Professional Development - NO SCHOOL 

Friday, April 15 Good Friday – NO SCHOOL 

Monday-Friday, April 18-22 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL 

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day- NO SCHOOL 

Friday, June 3 Last Day of School 
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